C
urrent Sensors
Model RSS-A Open Loop Hall Effect
Description
The RSS-A Series is a current sensor that accurately measures
AC and DC currents and provides electrical isolation between
the circuit being measured and the output of the sensor.
One package provides nominal current measurements

(RMS current x frequency)  > 400,000
General Information
Operating Temperature ..........................  -400C to +85 0 C
Extended Operating Temperature ...........   -400C to +1050 C
Storage  Temperature  ...........................   -550C to +1250 C
Current Consumption ............................   30 mA max
Output Burden  .....................................   10 mA max
Enclosure.............................................   UL94-VO Self Extinguishing Plastic
Insulation Resistance  ............................   500M Ohm min at 500V DC
Weight .................................................  240g nominal
Note: Due to continuous  process improvement, all specifications  are  subject  to change without notice.
Pacific Scientific OECO
4607 SE International Way
Milwaukie, OR 97222
(503) 659 - 5999
RSS-1000-A 1000 Amps + 1000 Amps 1.60
RSS-600-A 600 Amps + 600 Amps 2.67
RSS-500-A 500 Amps + 500 Amps 3.20
RSS-400-A 400 Amps + 400 Amps 4.00
RSS-300-A 300 Amps + 300 Amps 5.33
RSS-200-A 200 Amps + 200 Amps 8.00
RSS-100-A 100 Amps + 100 Amps 16.00
I
Mechanical Dimensions
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters)
Model RSS-A